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Stark County Transportation Services

A.B.C.D. Dial-A-Ride

Alliance Health Partners Shuttle Service
Aultman’s Amish Outreach Service

Faith in Action of Western Stark County
Job & Family Services NET Service
Koala Kruizers

Nice’s Services LLC

SARTA

United Way’s 2-1-1 Auto Repair Program

*Resources can change - this card may not include all of the transportation services provided
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Managed Care Plans
Buckeye Health Plan
CareSource

Molina HealthCare
Paramount Advantage
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan

Locate A Transportation Service Near You!
§ Lyft

§ Non-Emergency Medical Providers
§  Taxi Companies

§ Uber

§ GoGoGrandparent

1-866-246-4358
1-800-488-0134
1-844-557-5326
1-866-837-9817
1-800-895-2017

https://www.lyft.com
https:www.chealthscores.com
Search Stark County Taxi Companies
https://www.uber.com
https://gogograndparent.com
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